Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda

Week 1: October 20 - 24 2025

CSC2025-0270
Attachment 2
March 5 2025

Time

Monday
(October 20)

Tuesday
(October 21)

Wednesday
(October 22)

Thursday

(October 23)

Friday
(October 24)

8:00 AM

8:15AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15AM

10:30 AM

10:45AM

11:00 AM

11:15AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45PM

5:00 PM

Election Day

Transition Day
(For outgoing
Counci

Me e@

Official Election
Results (12:00 p.m.)

Note:

Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED




Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda €5C2025-0270
Attachment 2

Week 2: October 27 - 31 2025 March 5 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

.
"ME | (October 27) (October 28) (October 29) (October 30) (October 31)

8:00 AM | ::
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

Preparation for
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

Nov. 3 Meeting of
Q Council
11:45 AM|:=: open

12:00 PM
12:15 PM Council & ELT | “oundll ELT &

12:30 PM Open Working Lunch Gity Clerls
12:45 PM Lurich

1:00 PM
1:15 PM [
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
415 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Open Open

gislative and
eti
Procetlures

rocedure
Bylaw)

and

1 CAQ'&ELT Welcome

Preparation for
Yo Nov. 3 Meeting of
orporate Council (Cont'd)

Open Open

Note:
Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED
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Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda C5C2025-0270

. Attachment 2
Week 3: November 03 - 07 2025 March 5 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Ti
me (November 03) (November 04) (November 05) (November 06) (November 07)

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM RIS TSNP SIRPSR
9:30 AM G B R i AR
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Open Open Open Open
Open

Organizational
Council Meeting

Mock Public
BREAK BREAK Hearing

coceeeeessses]l Information and

; Privacy Training
(Pre-read
provided)

Open Open

Open

Note:

Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED
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Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda CSC2025-0270
Attachment 2

Week 4: November 10 - 14 2025 March 5 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Ti
me (November 10) (November 11) (November 12) (November 13) (November 14)

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

D
1:00 PM 2023 -2026 Q

1:15 PM BRI ENEETT)
1:30 PM Budgets

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Open

Remembr;

Note:
Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED
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CSC2025-0270

Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda
Attachment 2

Week 5: November 17 - 21 2025 March 5 2025
Ti Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
ime
(November 17) (November 18) (November 19) (November 20) (November 21)

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
2‘3}(5) 22 Open Open Open Open Open
9:00 AM

9:15 AM ‘

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM Infrastructure

10:30 AM Inteljgovernmgntal Audit Cornmittee anq
10:45 AM Affairs Committee Planning

11:00 AM Committee
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM .
1:15 PM e Public Hearing

Committee
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Community
Development
Committee

Public Hearing Nominations
Overflow / Open Committee

Note:
Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED

Page 5



Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda

Week 6: November 24 - 28 2025

CSC2025-0270
Attachment 2
March 5 2025

Time

Monday
(November 24)

Tuesday
(November 25)

Wednesday
(November 26)

Thursday
(November 27)

Friday
(November 28)

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Note:

Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED

Page 6




Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda

Week 7: December 1- 5 2025

CSC2025-0270
Attachment 2
March 5 2025

Monday
(December 1)

Tuesday

Time
(December 2)

Wednesday
(December 3)

Thursday
(December 4)

Friday
(December 5)

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Open

Institute of

Corporate
Directors
Training

(Part 2)

Open

Open

Infrastructure
EN
Flanning
Committee

Open

Boariis,
Comnissions
and Commiitizces

Open

Note:

Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.

ISC: UNRESTRICTED




CSC2025-0270

Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda
Attachment 2

Week 8: December 08 - 122025 March 5 2025
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
(December 8) (December 9) (December 10) (December 11) (December 12)
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
Open (o] o Open
8:45 AM P pen pen P
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM e . E " Comraunity
115 PM rategic Counci xecutive Develosment

R Meeting Commiitee Committee

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Intergovernmentat
Affairs Cornmitte= ’

Open

Calgary Planning
3:00 PM Commission
3:15 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Note:
Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED
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Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda €5€2025-0270
Attachment 2

Week 9: December 15 - 19 2025 March 5 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Ti
ime (December 15) (December 16) (December 17) (December 18) (December 19)

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM >
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM Open Public Hearing
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Audit Committee

Public Hearing
3:00 PM Overflow / Open
3:15 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Note:
Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED
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Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda €5€2025-0270
Attachment 2

Week 10: December 22 - 25 2025 March 5 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
(December 22) (December 23) (December 24) (December 25) (December 26)

Time

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
915 AM
930 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM O
10:45 AM 49
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM <::
12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM Open e :' ° i ceting @en Christmas Day Boxing Day
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM O
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Note:
Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED
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Proposed 2025 Council Orientation Agenda €5C2025-0270
Attachment 2

Week 10: December 29 2025 -January 2 2026 March 5 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
(December 29) (December 30) (December 31) (January 1) (January 2)

Time

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM BN
9:45 AM

10:00 AM <:>>
10:15 AM
10:30 AM <;>
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM <::>
12:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM Open Open <> Open New Years Day Open
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM <:
2:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Note:
Precise timing of each item may be subject to change based on presenter availability.
ISC: UNRESTRICTED
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